High Pressure Gear Motors
KM 2
The construction (design principle) and materials of the
KRACHT KM 2 series external gear motors make them
perfect for use under the most extreme operating conditi-
ons. The main components form the housing and flange
cover (see sectional drawing). They can be dynamically
highly loaded, making them insensitive to pressure peaks

50 140 15.0
62 207 16.0
Ordering example:
KM 2/20 S30A Y00 4DL1
Ordering example:
KM 2/20 M3LF K00 4DL1/410
Drain
port
Drain port
High Pressure Gear Motors KM 2
KRACHT GmbH · Gewerbestr. 20 · 58791 Werdohl, Germany · fon +49(0)23 92/935-0 · fax +49(0)23 92/935 209 · mail info@kracht.eu · web www.kracht.eu 15
Permissible Load – Outboard Bearing …/410, Tapered Shaft End
Permissible radial load FR max as function of the
supporting distance l for a given axial force
FA (for Lh = 10.000 h), medium wave at I = 22.8 mm
FA = 0 N
0
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
0 10 20 30 40 50
l (mm)
F
R
 m
ax
  (
N
)
FA = 500 N
0
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
0 10 20 30 40 50
l (mm)
F
R
 m
ax
  (
N
)
FA = 750 N
0
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
0 10 20 30 40 50
l (mm)
F
R
 m
ax
  (
N
)
FA = 1000 N
0
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
0 10 20 30 40 50